
or
di

ne
 v

al
ut

az
io

ne

or
di

ne
 p

re
no

ta
zi

on
e

DITTA Codice progetto

am
m

is
si

bi
lit

à 
a 

fin
an

zi
am

en
to

1 1 NIGRONE SRL 181031000350 8,75 NO 0,00 0,00

2 4 MYOP SOCIETÀ A RESPONSABILITÀ LIMITATA 184669940281 45,00 SI 98.543,20 98.543,20

3 5 LA SORGENTE S.R.L. 183900090148 7,50 NO 0,00 98.543,20

4 6 RICCARDO SPINNATO DAL 1977 S.R.L. 182711000481 20,00 NO 0,00 98.543,20

5 7 BIO ET CAROUBE DI DANIELA STORACI 181512010216 56,25 SI 40.000,00 138.543,20

6 8 ONLY JUICES SRL 183316000210 52,50 SI 100.000,00 238.543,20

7 9 ETAPHARMA S.R.L. 184313000181 45,00 SI 74.400,00 312.943,20

8 10 PLASTICONF SHOP SRL 182611090248 21,25 NO 0,00 312.943,20

9 11 GIS DESIGN S.R.L. 182811200182 63,75 SI 100.000,00 412.943,20

10 12 FRATELLI BACCHI SAS DI BACCHI FRANCESCO 183900010313 46,25 SI 100.000,00 512.943,20

11 13 COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA VALDIBELLA 185621000108 66,25 SI 60.800,00 573.743,20

12 14 I MERCATI DI GIU' S.R.L. 188690130402 61,25 SI 100.000,00 673.743,20

13 15 BONTA' INFINITE SRL 188622010163 61,25 SI 99.758,40 773.501,60
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14 16 ADMERIDIEM S.R.L. 184613010069 47,50 SI 100.000,00 873.501,60

15 17 IGESA SRL 183211000447 52,50 SI 100.000,00 973.501,60

16 18 MOLINI DEL PONTE S.R.L. 181399100136 46,25 SI 100.000,00 1.073.501,60

17 19 FIP S.R.L. 183313020008 18,75 NO 0,00 1.073.501,60

18 20 AGROSAN SICILIA S.R.L. 184778340221 61,25 SI 100.000,00 1.173.501,60

19 21 O.P. OLIVICOLA SICILIA 2015 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA 184332010477 46,25 SI 100.000,00 1.273.501,60

20 23 SICIL ZAPPA DI GIARDINA S.M. E C. SNC 184618110336 61,25 SI 100.000,00 1.373.501,60

21 24 IMPRESA ERNESTO STANCANELLI SRL 184611010113 71,25 SI 96.128,00 1.469.629,60

22 25 PUNTO NAUTICA SRL 182344000084 37,50 NO 0,00 1.469.629,60

23 26 SMART HUB SRL 182830100398 22,50 NO 0,00 1.469.629,60

24 27 CASEARIA SICILIANA S.R.L. 181051100205 71,25 SI 200.000,00 1.669.629,60

25 28 SOLE BLU SRL 183316000015 61,25 SI 58.848,00 1.728.477,60

26 29 AREA SCS 187739910393 32,50 NO 0,00 1.728.477,60

27 31 ITALY EXPERIENCE SRL 185221900058 52,50 SI 100.000,00 1.828.477,60

28 32 CLASSIMO SRL 184540210004 61,25 SI 86.172,00 1.914.649,60

29 33 ICE CUBE IMPIANTI S.R.L. 189319100366 38,75 NO 0,00 1.914.649,60

30 34 LE TERRECOTTE DEL SOLE SRL 182059400151 17,50 NO 0,00 1.914.649,60

31 35 TRAVEL & ISLAND SOCIETA' CONSORTILE A R.L. 184644300367 61,25 SI 100.000,00 2.014.649,60
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